Antalya Ili Halk Kiitiiphaneleri Istatistigi (2010 YILI 1. 6 AY)

SIRA
NO

KUTUPHANENIN ADI

KITAP SAYISI

COCUK

YETiSKIN

TOPLAM

PERSONEL
SAYISI

OKUYUCU
SAYISI

Tekelioglu il Halk
Katiphanesi
Mudarlugu

6926

52334

59260

23

40633

Muratpasa Ahmet A.
Sonmez Ilge Halk
Kutdphanesi

726

7945

8671

1974

Akseki Yegen Mehmet
Pasa Ilce Halk
Katiphanesi
Midurlaga

3181

22861

26042

10625

Alanya Ilce Halk
Katliphanesi
Mudurlagu

2739

15150

17889

10765

Elmal ilce Halk
Katliphanesi
Madarlagu

5125

23974

29099

8100

Finike Ilge Halk
Katlphanesi
Memurlugu

1205

6585

7790

16765

Gazipasa Ilce Halk
Katliphanesi
Memurlugu

1463

11695

13158

3840

Gindogmus Ilce Halk
Katlphanesi
Memurlugu

1857

3866

5723

2440

ibradi ilce Halk
Kitlphanesi
Memurlugu

1519

10691

12210

2684

10

Kas Atatiirk Ilge Halk
Katlphanesi
Memurlugu

1100

9844

10944

12

11

Kalkan Sube Halk
Kitlphanesi
Memurlugu

635

4642

5277

2859

12

Korkuteli Ilce Halk
Katlphanesi
Memurlugu

2642

9328

11970

5279

13

Kumluca ilge Halk
Kitlphanesi
Memurlugu

2497

6714

9211

8231

14

Kemer Hilmiye Serin
Ilce Halk Kitliphanesi
Memurlugu

1167

2580

3747

4104

15

Manavgat Ilce Halk
Kutdphanesi
Madurlaga

5858

11285

17143

55234

16

Manavgat Tasadil Sube
Halk Katlphanesi

2248

5308

7556

10407

17

Serik ilce Halk
Kutdphanesi

Mudarlagu

1190

19169

20299

7009

GENEL TOPLAM

42018

223971

265989

63

190961




